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S 1437 General Bill, By Setzler, Knotts and Courson
Summary: Richland-Lexington Airport District

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 55-11-320, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE RICHLAND-LEXINGTON AIRPORT DISTRICT AND COMMISSION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THERE IS NO
LIMITATION ON THE NUMBER OF TERMS MEMBERS OF THE COMMISSION MAY SERVE; AND TO AMEND SECTION
55-11-330, RELATING TO OFFICERS OF THE COMMISSION, SO AS TO REVISE THE MANNER IN WHICH THE
CHAIRMANSHIP OF THE COMMISSION IS ROTATED.

05/18/06
05/18/06

05/19/06
05/23/06
05/24/06
05/25/06
05/25/06
05/26/06
05/30/06
05/30/06
06/14/06
06/14/06

Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-28
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
SJ-28

Read second time SJ-3

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Amended HJ-32

Read second time HJ-34

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-18

Roll call Yeas-12 Nays-6 HJ-18

House amendment amended SJ-213

Returned to House with amendments SJ-213
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